
Atlanta, GA
770-729-6866

Burlington, NJ
609-239-2533

Butler, MO
913-202-7922

Chicago, IL
708-430-1790

Dallas, TX
214-819-5500

Denver, CO
720-709-7011

Los Angeles, CA
909-218-2500

Miami, FL
305-715-7115

Portland, OR
503-238-2360

Rocky Mount, NC
252-656-7048

Salt Lake City, UT
801-839-3800

Stockton, CA
209-466-4937

Tolland, CT
860-596-6300

Winter Haven, FL
863-439-3614

Xenia, OH
614-698-4201

New Year's
January 1, 2023

Operations closed Thursday, November 23
P&D Operations will resume on Friday, November 24
Transit times for Thursday/Friday will be serviced on Monday/Tuesday

Limited Operations after 12 pm on Friday, December 22 
P&D Operations closed on Monday, December 25
Transit times for Friday/Monday will be serviced on Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday

Limited Operations on Monday, September 4
P&D Operations resume on Tuesday, September 5 
Transit times for Monday/Tuesday will be serviced on Wednesday/Thursday 

Limited Operations on Monday, May 29
Operations resume on Tuesday, May 30
Transit times for Monday/Tuesday will be serviced on Wednesday/Thursday

Limited Operations on Tuesday, July 4
P&D Operations resume on Wednesday, July 5
Transit times for Tuesday/Wednesday will be serviced on Thursday/Friday

Limited Operations on Friday, December 30, Limited Dock Operations on Monday, January 2
P&D Operations: Closed after 12 pm on Friday, December 30; Closed on Monday, January 2
All Operations resume on Tuesday, January 3
Transit times for Friday/Monday will be serviced on Tuesday/Wednesday the following week

Memorial Day
May 29, 2023

Independence Day
July 4, 2023

Labor Day
September 4, 2023

Thanksgiving
November 23, 2023

Christmas
December 25, 2023

HOLIDAY OPERATING SCHEDULE

GUARANTEED shipments will not be approved or processed the week of the holiday.
Anticipate delays as transit times will be affected due to the holiday and shorter work week. 



STANDING APPOINTMENTS – Shippers and Receivers with existing standing appointments
will also be affected due to their holiday operations. Shipments will be set manually based on

the Shipper/Receiver’s availability. 

Have additional questions? Contact your local service center or sales representative.

www.ffeinc.com

https://www.ffeinc.com/assets/images/pdf/FFE_Service_Coverage_Area_Map.pdf

